| $489,900
470 ASKIN LN, BAXTER, TN, US,

Nestled in the hills around the Center Hill Lake, with an easy walk
less than 50 feet away from the water, and gorgeous views this
home is Serenity on the Lake! The ultimate leisure! Recently
updated all throughout. Other features worth mentioning: The
wrap around covered deck at both the top and bottom of the [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Finished

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

25x14

12x12

16x25

20x10

37x14

ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Central, Other

Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: Yes

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Dehumidifier,
Redecorated, Wood Burning



